2007 Girls MSHSL Section 6AA Championships
May 29*" and 31°* @ Minnetonka High School

100

Meter Dash Prelims

O Jo b WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

100

Peterson, Kylie
Tanoe, Anntoinette
Kuplic, Paige
Rozman, Julia
Turkson-Robinson,
Harder, Liv

Ford-Washington, Alycia

Kullmann, Bethany
Weisman, Allison
Schnell, Hayley
Wiemer, Julia
Lebens, Sammi
Anderson, Holly
Olsen, Britta
Castro, Stasia
Gilbert, Nia
Hayden, Taylor
Mateen, Desiree
Peterson, Ashley
Sahebjam, Megan
Barber, Alexis
Parker, Leah
Doyle, Caitlin
Herting, Alyssa
Peterson, Chantel
Bostick, Kandace
Schnorr, Abby
Taormina, Sara
Personius, Rachel
Franzoni, Kiley
Torgeson, Liz
Pryga, Kelly
Weybright, Rebecca
Romatoski, Kelsey
Walker, Romelyn
Riffe, Ellie
Werth, Maren
Jackson, Marissa
Shaw, Maddy

Meter Dash Finals
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1

@ J o 0w

200

Peterson, Kylie
Tanoe, Anntoinette
Rozman, Julia
Kuplic, Paige
Harder, Liv
Turkson-Robinson,
Ford-Washington, A
Kullmann, Bethany

Meter Dash Prelims

O Jo Ul b WN

I e N T e e e
N OWDJUd WN R O W

Goodman, Antionnette

Rozman, Julia
Harder, Liv
Kuplic, Paige

Ford-Washington, Alycia

Daye, Sommer
Berens, Abby
Sahebjam, Megan
Green, Chelsea
Hennes, Kristin
Greenfield, Jill
Woldum, Emma
Wolff, Grace
Vrieze, Katie
Pflepsen, Kelsey
Frankenfeld, Emily
Madden, Emily
Barber, Alexis
Weisman, Allison
Torgeson, Liz
Castro, Stasia
Walczak, Tristyn
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Weybright, Rebecca
Peterson, Chantel
Hayden, Taylor
Schultz, Grace
Mateen, Desiree
Roberts, Ashley
Greenlee, Kika
Luehmann, Stephanie
Grandberry, Lakia
Hanson, Dana
Stanchfield, Jessica
Sellers, Taylor
Bolme, Danielle
Anderson, Gretchen

Meter Dash Finals
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Goodman,Antionnette
Kuplic, Paige
Rozman, Julia
Harder, Liv
Ford-Washington, A
Berens, Abby
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Rieger, Laura
Philips, Deronna
Wahl, Nicole
Leefeldt, Carly
Daye, Sommer
Greenfield, Jean
Walczak, Tristyn
Borowsky, Hannah
Bitzer, Alexa
Poke, Mandy
Hoffman, Megan
Sullivan, Maggie
Schroeder, Erin
Greene, Emiley
Citrowske, Alex
Syverson, Kayla
Wahlberg, Kerianne
Bitzer, Abby
Johnson, Claire
Wilson, Sheila
McGraw-Schuchman, Sam
Geller, Alex
Eslinger, Katherine
Peteson, Rachelle
Bjorge, Kathryn
Clarke, Shelby
Woods, Sam

Stoks, Emily
Williams, Alyssa
Polland, Angie
Keppeler, Maddie
Thompson, Shannon
Will, Nicole
TeBrake, Lauren
Probert, Caroline
Yee, Natalie
Nelson, Catie
Ellis, Libby
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800 Meter Run Prelims
1 Smith, Megan 12 EP 2:15.17
2 Hoerauf, Rachael 9 M 2:21.28
3 Lehman, Alice 12 M 2:21.37
4 Edwards, Rachel 11 EP 2:22.42
5 Larson, Mikaya 11 E 2:22.45
6 Rogers, Jennifer 11 AV 2:22.49
7 Kent, Macey 10 B 2:22.53
8 Soliday, Katy 11 AV 2:23.20
9 Hermansen, Kristina 10 M 2:23.38
10 Griwac, Marti 12 W 2:24.66
11 Rantala, Lauren 11 EP 2:25.38
12 Chan, Wendy 11 EP 2:25.54
13 Ohman, Michelle 11 PL 2:26.57
14 Roemer, Katie PL 2:26.95
15 Jenkins, Maggie 10 W 2:27.49
16 Veker, Grace 9 E 2:27.68
17 Kelly, Slaine 9 AHA 2:27.89
18 Tinebra, Maria 10 B 2:28.09
19 Henry, Angie 10 H 2:28.50
20 Bissonette, Betsy 10 MS 2:29.45
21 Donahue, Kelly 11w 2:29.66
22 Rouse, Stephanie 8 H 2:29.79
23 Kaufmann, Lindsey 9 H 2:31.01
24 Ocampo, Victoria 9 SLP 2:31.18
25 Moore, Lauren 11 EP 2:31.52
26 Ries, Megan 9 AV 2:31.66
27 Howard, Mia 11 BJ 2:32.09
28 Wiemer, Emily 11 H 2:34.24
29 Theisen, Maria 10 MS 2:34.52
30 Melcher, Erika 11 AHA 2:36.61
31 Ermisch, Sara 11 R 2:37.56
32 McEvoy, Shannon 11 BJ 2:37.65
33 Carson, Melissa 11 SLP 2:38.72
34 Tollefson, Hilary 9 OR 2:38.89
35 Betterman, Julie 9 OR 2:41.28
36 Roemer, Chandler SH 2:41.47
37 Nelson, Lauren 8 BK 2:46.63
38 Oxborough, Raeann 9 BK 2:47.37
39 Berens, Brynn 11 sH 2:48.67
40 Nelson, Kailey 11 R 2:51.25

800 Meter Run Finals
Record: 2:12.43 2005 Molly Lehman, Minnetonka
1 Smith, Megan 12 EP 2:14.52
2 Larson, Mikaya 11 E 2:17.89
3 Hoerauf, Rachael 9 M 2:19.32
4 Lehman, Alice 12 M 2:23.21
5 Rogers, Jennifer 11 AV 2:23.59
6 Soliday, Katy 11 AV 2:24.80
7 Kent, Macey 10 B 2:24.91
8 Edwards, Rachel 11 EP 2:30.48

1600 Meter Run
Record:4:54.70 2004 Shannon Bergstedt,Hopkins
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Moore, Lauren
Greiter, Liz
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Bendel, Kate
Hansen, Nicole
Brandes, Julia
Rindels, Paige
Johnson, Lindsey
Melcher, Erika
Pfab, Teresa
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Fall, Colin
Anderson, Kristi
Remer, Nicole
Erlander, Cassandra
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Record: 10:25.40 1996 JoAnna Deeter,
1 Gits, Alex 12
2 Berndt, Danielle 11
3 Schwitzer, Emily 12
4 Olson, Mara 8
5 Heuer, Meghan 9
6 Urdahl, Anna 12
7 Schmitz, Elizabeth 12
8 Daniels, Sarah 10
9 Yesnes, Elyssa 10

10 Pettit, Chelsea 9
11 Emmans, Abbey 10
12 Rogers, Jessica 10
13 Brisbois, Faith 10
14 Sybilrud, Alyssa 11
15 Neu, Anna 7
16 Scholl, Taylor 7
17 Boyer, Clare 12
18 Neis, Kelsey 10
19 Ahmed, Sameena 11
20 Sanstead, Erinn 12
21 Frankowski, Rose 10
22 Jocelyn, Hannah 9
23 Hubert, Katie 10
24 Hansen, Nicole 10
25 Johnson, Lindsey 10
26 Bodin, Chelsea 12
27 Greiter, Liz 11
28 Bates, Taylor 9
29 Dass, Jordyn 9
30 Celichowski,Chantel 10
31 Peterson, Lauren 9
32 Carlson, Ashley 7
33 LaBelle, Lindsey 11
34 Chan, Samantha 10
35 Magee, Emily 12
36 Gantzer, Edwina 10
37 Vought, Alicia 12
38 Feffer, Brittany 9
39 Gale, Elise 11
40 Maiers, Caitlin 12

100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
1 Stalpes, Kelly
2 Weber, Laura
3 Stalpes, Emily
4 King, Kelsey
5 Udeh, Grace
6 Flynn, Maureen
7 Merkle, Jill
8 Kaine, Samantha
9 Comer, Julia

10 Hasslinger, Danielle
11 Nordland, Elizabeth
12 Rosario, Gaby

13 Rounds, Sarah

14 Finsand, Meredith
15 Favreau, Annie

16 McMillan, Megan

17 Cloutier, Danielle
18 Jurgens, Samantha
19 Parr, Lauren

20 Zeidler, Robyn
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21 Murphy, Britta

22 Famodu, Toye

23 Johnson, Talayia
24 Bradford, Judaya
25 Fisher, Nicolle
26 Meyer, Natalie

27 Meyer, Jane

28 Schmid, Alison

29 Sackrison, Ellen
30 Nazarian, Natalie
31 Lambrecht, Sammi
32 Ostertag, Nicole
34 Broman, Amy

35 Lindsay, Kelli

36 Morrow, Katherine
37 Olson, Theresa

38 Freiband, Monica

11w 17.76
11 BK 17.77

E 17.81
11 R 17.88

12 SLP 17.95
10 Ms 18.04
12 BJ 18.10
10 OR 18.12
10 sLp 18.12

9 SH 18.25
11 PL 18.32
9 BJ 18.37
9 EP 18.55
9 AV 19.16

10 Ms 20.16

100 Meter Hurdles Finals
Record: 14.70 1991 Katy Fawbush, Armstrong
1 Stalpes, Kelly 12 W 14.86
2 Stalpes, Emily 10 W 15.29
3 Weber, Laura 11 EP 15.31
4 Merkle, Jill 11 H 15.64
5 Udeh, Grace 12 BK 15.73
6 King, Kelsey 12 B 16.02
7 Flynn, Maureen 9 B 16.02
8 Kaine, Samantha 10w 16.37
300 Meter Hurdles Prelims
1 Simmons, Taryn 12 BK 45.45
2 King, Kelsey 12 B 46.03
3 Weber, Laura 11 EP 46.26
4 French, Courtney 12 AV 47.12
5 Stalpes, Kelly 12 W 47.36
6 Stalpes, Emily 10w 46.49
7 Dunsmore, Kaitlyn 11 M 46.70
8 Argiannis, Kameron 12 EP 47.51
9 Flynn, Maureen 9 B 47.77
10 Merkle, Jill 11 H 48.84
11 Miller, Kenzie 10 E 48.85
12 Meyer, Jane 12 BJ 49.28
13 Meyer, Natalie 10 MS 49.42
14 Muegge, Jule 8 H 49.56
15 Hoffman, Holly 11 PL 49.62
16 Finsand, Meredith 10 E 49.65
17 Hasslinger,Danielle 12 AV 49.82
18 Rounds, Sarah 10w 49.89
19 Cloutier, Danielle 12 AHA 49.95
20 Comer, Julia 12 M 49.97
21 Parr, Lauren 11 M 50.64
22 Broman, Amy 9 BJ 50.97
23 Lund, Bailey 9 BK 51.18
24 Obert, Mary 10 AHA 51.40
25 Olson, Theresa 10 R 51.54
26 Ostertag, Nicole 11 PL 51.83
27 Lindsay, Kelli 9 EP 51.87
28 Altenhofen,Meredith 12 E 51.92
29 Favreau, Annie 11w 52.32
30 Schmid, Alison 10 OR 52.64
31 Tasto, Joey 10 SH 52.71
32 Brekken, Katie 11 R 52.87
33 Berry, Hannah 10 M 53.17
34 Sackrison, Ellen 10 SLP 53.28
34 Reynolds, Kayla 10 sH 53.28
36 Famodu, Toye 11 BK 53.32
37 Fisher, Nicolle 12 SLP 54.24
38 Gruenhagen, Rose 10 MS 58.77
-- Kelly, Erin 10 E DQ
300 Meter Hurdles Finals
Record: # 44.15 2004 Gina Dare,Apple Valley
1 Simmons, Taryn 12 BK 44.67
2 King, Kelsey 12 B 45.15
3 Dunsmore, Kaitlyn 11 M 45.83
4 Stalpes, Kelly 12 W 46.54
5 Stalpes, Emily 10w 46.73
6 Weber, Laura 11 EP 46.96
7 French, Courtney 12 AV 47.68
8 Argiannis, Kameron 12 EP 48.07

4x100 Meter Relay 0ld Record: 48.98 2006 Wayzata
M Schultz, J Helgren, C D'Kae, J Steinbach
1 Hopkins 48.82 (new record)
A.Tanoe, M.Turkson-Robinson, C.Johnson, B.Sweeney
2 Apple Valley 49.22
3 Bloomington Kennedy 49.43
4 Burnsville 49.59
5 Prior Lake 50.21
6 Wayzata 50.37
DesRochesl2.6,Helgrenl2.6,Lylel2.6, Ruffinl2.5
7 Eden Prairie 50.53
8 Minnetonka 50.97
9 St. Louis Park 51.38
10 Shakopee 51.85
11 Edina 52.44
17.262 Acadéfy 99f Holy Angels 52.72
13 Bloomington Jefferson 53.10
14 Minneapolis Southwest 54.34
15 Richfield 55.31
16 Orono 55.38
4x200 Meter Relay Record:1:42.48 2007 Hopkins
A.Tanoe,C.Knaeble, L.Kachelmacher,M.Turkson-Robinson
1 Hopkins 1:42.48
2 Burnsville 1:43.93
3 Minnetonka 1:45.36
4 Wayzata 1:45.79
Ruffin26.9,Burgmeier26.0, Knudsen27.1,K.Stalpes25.4
5 Shakopee 1:46.93
6 St. Louis Park 1:47.03
7 Prior Lake 1:48.42
8 Eden Prairie 1:48.97
9 Richfield 1:49.29
10 Edina 1:49.47
11 Minneapolis Southwest 1:51.52
12 Apple Valley 1:52.79
13 Bloomington Kennedy 1:52.81
14 Bloomington Jefferson 1:55.04
15 Orono 1:58.92
4x400 Meter Relay Record:3:55.13 2007 Hopkins
L.Kachelmacher, M.Sweeney, C.Knaeble, B.Sweeney
1 Hopkins 3:55.13
2 Wayzata 3:58.54
Millis59.4,Keig59.7,Burgmeier58.3,Wawrzyniak6l.1
3 Eden Prairie 4:00.15
4 Edina 4:02.29
5 Bloomington Kennedy 4:04.84
6 Minnetonka 4:05.09
7 Apple Valley 4:07.51
8 Richfield 4:09.07
9 St.Louis Park 4:09.41
10 Burnsville 4:10.57
11 Academy of Holy Angels 4:12.09
12 Prior Lake 4:13.69
13 Bloomington Jefferson 4:17.59
14 Shakopee 4:21.49
15 Orono 4:23.50
16 Minneapolis Southwest 4:31.48

4x800 Meter Relay

Record: # 9:14.44

Lang,A.Lehman, Hollimon,M.Lehman
9:23.04
Evans2:20,Keig2:20.5,Burgmeier2:21.8,Krause2:19.8
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Young, Lauren
Muegge, Hanna
Johnson, Kale
Stalpes, Emily
Thompson, Kate
Porter, Chelsea
Olson, Tristyn
McGuire, Bridget
Johnson, Olivia
Gay, Carlita
Scott, Bianca
Karl, Bridgette
Dinsmore, Miranda
Winegardner, Rachel
Borka, Rachel
Skoog, Stephanie
Udeh, Grace

Poke, Mandy
Meads, Taylor
Benson, Alyssa
Muegge, Jule
DeVille, Miriam
Ketelsleger, Kelse
Assadi, Raha
Greenlee, Kika
Smoot, Sara
O'Meara, Mollie
Young, Taylor
McMillan, Megan
Bostick, Kandace
Christensen, Holly
Ragaller, Terese
Wise, Whitney
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Record: 11-03 2004 Kristi
1 Van Dusen, Carrie 12
2 Dare, Kristin 11
3 Perez-Lukes, Brasi 12
4 Massee, Abby 11
5 Tuberg, Brittany 10
5 Bateson, Allissa 12
7 Parker, Leah 11
8 Wagner, Jessica 12
8 LaFrance, Danielle 12
8 Herting, Alyssa 10
9 Fitzpatrick, Maddi 11
9 Baxter, Emily 11
9 Sanda, Lauren 11
9 Dohrer, Ashley 11

15 Schultz, Abby 12

15 Scanlan, Kelley 12

15 Metz, Jen 11

15 Hagelberger, Heath 11

15 Hoffman, Holly 11

15 Baldwin, Madalyn 11

15 Wiens, Anna 10

15 Aslesen, Hannah 10

23 Keely, Jessica 9

23 Wright, Natasha 11

23 Lorsbach, Kait 11

23 Temp, Alyson 10

23 Stiever, Kathryn 11

23 Feeks, Amanda 10

Long Jump

Record: 18-08.75 1998 Shani Marks,
1 Helgren, Jordan 11
2 Muegge, Hanna 11
3 Culnane, Rosa 12
4 Ford-Washington, A 11
5 Goodman, Antionnet 10
6 Lubansky, Tasha 12
7 Warner, Emily 11
8 Scott, Bianca 12
9 Stratman, Shannon 10
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00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Minnetonka

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.25
.25
50
75
75
00
50
75
00

10
10
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40

Kemper, Samantha
Tanoe, Anntoinette
Rooney, Cassie
Wolff, Grace
Riffe, Ellie
Nguyen, Kristy
Dare, Kristin
Bostick, Kandace
Mateen, Desiree
Borka, Rachel
McCormick, Laura
Tapani, Sarah
Will, Nicole
Hermansen, Kristin
Walker, Romelyn
Doyle, Caitlin
Charles, Megan
Peterson, Kylie
Vrieze, Katie
Terwilliger, Lesli
McGraw-Schuchman,
Sweeney, Amy
DeVille, Miriam
Jackson, Marissa
Schnell, Hayley
Nelson, Shauntel
Zuck, Taylor
Woods, Sam
DeVetter, Michaell
Laing, Kelsey
Werth, Maren

Triple Jump

Record: 37-10

1

O Jo Ul b W

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2007
Helgren, Jordan
Muegge, Hanna
Udeh, Grace
Gilbert, Nia
Benson, Alyssa
Stratman, Shannon
Warner, Emily
Tapani, Sarah
Kullmann, Bethany
Gerring, Grace
Clarke, Shelby
Winegardner, Rachel
King, Kelsey
Borka, Rachel
Crum, Nicole
Ketelsleger, Kelsey
Lubansky, Tasha
Ortiz, Alida
Johnson, Hannah
Seeland, Sara
Miller, Kenzie
Luehmann, Stephani
Parish, Jessi
Johnson, Claire
Sparling, Kelsey
Meyer, Jane
Sellers, Taylor
Grandberry, Lakia
Zuck, Taylor

Wise, Whitney
Williams, Alyssa
Luebke, Kristin
Field, Kate
TeBrake, Lauren
Pavlow, Megan
Kapsner, Allison
Jackson, Marissa
Bradford, Judaya
DeVetter, Michaell
Riffe, Ellie

12
11
12
10
12
11
11

12
12
10
10
10

10
11
12

11

11
12
10
12
11

10
11

11
11
12
10
12
10
11
10
12

9
11
10
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
11

9
10
12

9
12
11
11
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10

PL

SH
SH
AV

BK
PL
AV

AV

OR
SLP
AV
AV

MS
BK
EP
BJ

OR
EP
AHA
MS
AHA
BJ

Jordan Helgren,

W
H
BK

AHA
MS

BK

EP
AV
BJ
OR
SLP
EP
PL
OR

SH

AHA

BJ

MS
SH

16-03.
16-03.
15-10.
15-09.
15-07.
15-06.
15-06.
15-04.
15-02.
15-02.
15-01.
.25

15-00

15-00.
14-10.
14-009.
14-08.
14-07.
14-06.
14-06.
14-05.
14-04.
.25

14-02

14-01.
13-09.
13-09.
13-09.
.25

13-08

13-06.
.25
.25

13-03
13-02

13-01.

50
50
00
25
00
00
00
50
75
75
00

00
50
75
00
00
75
00
00
00

50
75
75
50

50

50

Wayzata

37-10.
36-07.
36-06.
35-08.
35-06.
35-05.
35-02.
34-04.
33-10.
33-05.
33-05.
.25

33-03

33-00.
32-10.
32-09.
32-04.
32-02.
.25

32-02

32-01.
32-00.
.25

32-00

31-11.
31-11.
.25

31-10

31-08.
31-06.
31-05.
31-03.
31-02.
.25
.25
.25

30-11
30-10
30-08

30-08.
30-06.
30-05.
30-01.
30-00.
28-10.
28-04.
27-02.

00
50
75
00
50
50
50
75
50
50
00

75
75
50
00
50

50
75

75
50

50
00
75
75
00

00
00
75
50
50
00
50
00



Shot Put
Record: 42-07 1983 Julie Albrecht, Minnetonka

1 Hampton, LaiShema 11 SLP 40-06.75 Team scores - 18 Events Scored
2 Boidoku, Karen 11 SH 40-01.00
3 Strenge, Katelyn 12 PL 36-03.00 1) Hopkins (H) 90
4 Olson, Samantha 10 PL 33-11.50 2) Wayzata (W) 85.50
5 Quam, Jennifer 11 AV 33-06.75 3) Minnetonka (M) 75
6 Samborski, Stephan 10 M 33-01.25 4) Apple Valley (AV) 73.83
7 Dare, Abby 12 AV 32-11.50 5) Edina (E) 60
8 Alt, Maggie 10 SLP 32-01.00 6) Kennedy (BK) 59
9 Carriere, Elise 10 BK 31-11.00 7) Burnsville (B) 56.66
10 Smith, Lauren 11 AHA 31-09.00 8) Prior Lake (PL) 54
11 Maas, Amy 11 B 31-08.25 9) St.Louis Park (SLP) 48
12 Pfaff, Jodine 10 B 31-01.00 10) Eden Prairie (EP) 45
13 Anderson, Nicole 10 SH 30-09.75 11) Richfield (R) 17
14 Ericson, Brittany 11 PL 30-07.50 12) Shakopee (SH) 16
15 Mancini, Bentley 10 AV 29-11.00 13) AcademyofHolyAngels (AHA) 13
16 Arnold, Sydney 11 H 29-10.75 14) MplsSouthwest (MS) 9
17 Eliason, AnnMarie 10 BK 29-09.75 Orono (OR)
18 Hohman, Rachel 10 M 29-04.50 Jefferson (BJ)
18 Nelson, Catie 12 BJ 29-04.50
20 Doig, Shannon 11 R 29-03.00 Note: Some of the times from prelims are not listed
21 ward, Emily 10 EP 28-07.75 in order from fastest to slowest. Heat winners and
22 Lardy, Meg 10 E 28-04.50 runners up are listed first and then the next
23 Jackson, Brittnei 11 SLP 28-01.00 qualifiers for finals are listed.
23 Anderson, Allie 10 BJ 28-01.00
25 Rittenhouse, Heidi 12 R 27-10.50
26 Salone, Corinne 11 E 27-10.25
27 Carnahan, Calli 11 H 27-06.50
28 Hanson, Lezlee 10 E 27-03.00
29 Wyeth, Lauren 10w 27-00.50
30 Glennon, Lauren 11 M 26-04.25
31 Sanda, Lauren 11 EP 26-02.00
32 Ingram, Laura 10 AHA 26-01.25
33 Rooney, Cassie 11w 25-04.00
34 Hettinger, Anne 12 OR 23-10.50
35 Thene, Mara 9 MS 21-11.00
36 Stanchfield, Spenc 9 OR 21-00.50
Discus
Record: 134-07 2000 Heather Sparks, Chaska
1 Hampton, LaiShema 11 SLP 127-03.00
2 Benson, Alyssa 12 M 111-07.00
3 Mannchen, Michelle 11 PL 110-01.00
4 Brekken, Katie 11 R 106-06.00
5 Olson, Samantha 10 PL 105-07.00
6 Strenge, Katelyn 12 PL 103-00.00
7 Dare, Abby 12 AV 102-11.00
8 Arnold, Sydney 11 H 101-09.00
9 Anderson, Nicole 10 SH 99-10.00
9 Maas, Amy 11 B 99-10.00
11 Eliason, AnnMarie 10 BK 97-04.00
12 Jackson, Brittnei 11 SLP 95-01.00
13 Boidoku, Karen 11 SH 93-07.00
14 Quam, Jennifer 11 AV 93-05.00
15 Carriere, Elise 10 BK 86-06.00
16 Mancini, Bentley 10 AV 86-05.00
17 Carnahan, Calli 11 H 86-01.00
18 Glennon, Lauren 11 M 85-03.00
19 Tenorio-Torres, So 12 W 84-01.00
20 Smith, Lauren 11 AHA 83-10.00
21 Gress, Erica 9 AV 83-00.00
22 Sanda, Lauren 11 EP 82-07.00
23 Grimm, Jenn 9 W 81-10.00
24 Karl, Bridgette 10 SLP 81-07.00
25 Wichman, Katie 11w 81-02.00
26 Schwiesow, Abby 12 AV 80-05.00
27 Ericson, Brittany 11 PL 79-11.00
28 Harstad, Christina 12 OR 78-10.00
29 Ingram, Laura 10 AHA 78-06.00
30 Hanson, Lezlee 10 E 77-04.00
31 Koch, Kelsey 10 BJ 76-00.00
32 Rittenhouse, Heidi 12 R 74-04.00
33 Pfaff, Jodine 10 B 74-00.00
34 Ward, Emily 10 EP 73-09.00
35 Anderson, Allie 10 BJ 68-08.00
35 Thene, Mara 9 MS 68-08.00
37 Salone, Corinne 11 E 66-03.00
38 Douglass, Sarah 9 MS 62-05.00
39 Doig, Shannon 11 R 56-11.00



